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Observations were drawn from Bedourie {station 038000}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1007.36ENE5228.4036.822.4Th1
1009.24NE05928.7039.920.4Fr2
1009.34NE06229.9040.223.4Sa3
1008.34NE05633.4040.225.8Su4
1008.07NE05931.1039.222.9Mo5
1009.59NNW04033.3041.626.7Tu6
1010.47NE03535.4042.626.4We7
1010.0603634.4026.9Th8

Statistics for the first 8 days of January 2026
1009.0504931.840.124.4Mean
1007.34NE03528.436.820.4Lowest
1010.49NNW06235.4042.626.9Highest

0.0Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

